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Department of Controller of Examinations

Revised Programme for M.A in Bengali Examination, 2022

Venue: All Examinees of Department of Bengali, University of Kalyani, &

The examination of College Candidates will be held in their respective Colleges

Semester- |
Date Day Paper Time
06-04-2023 | Thursday BCOR 101
11-04-2023 Tuesday BCOR 102 12.00 Noon to 2.00 p.m.
17-04-2023 Monday BCOR 103
19-04-2023 | Wednesday BCOR 104
25-04-2023 Tuesday A.E.C.C. (Only for Department Student)
Semester- 111
Date Day Paper Time
28-03-2023 Tuesday BCOR 309
31-03-2023 Friday BCOR 310
03-04-2023 Monday DSE 301 12.00 Noon to 2.00 p.m.
05-04-2023 | Wednesday DSE 302
10-04-2023 Monday DSE 303
12-04-2023 | Wednesday SEC
Date — 17-03-2023 Sd/-

Controller of Examinations
Submission of Examination Forms & Fees:-
Without Late Fee:- 20-03-2023 & 21-03-2023, With Late Fee:- 22-03-2023.(For 3™ Sem Students)
Without Late Fee:- 23-03-2023 & 24-03-2023, With Late Fee:- 27-03-2023.(For 1* Sem Students)
Copyto:
The Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, K.U.
The Hon’ble Pro-Vice-Chancellor, K.U.
The Head, Department of Bengali, K.U.
Principal/T.1.C, Krishnagar Govt. College, Krishnagar, Nadia.
Principal/T.1.C, Berhampore Girl’s College, Berhampore, Murshidabad.
Principal/T.1.C, Sripat Sing College, Jiaganj, Murshidabad.
Principal/T.I.C, Ranaghat College, Ranaghat, Nadia
Principal/T.I.C, Krishnath College, Berhampore, Murshidabad
Principal/T.1.C, Haringhata Mahavidyalaya, Haringhata, Nadia.
10. Principal/T.I.C, Dwijendralal College, Krishnagar, Nadia.
11. The Registrar, K.U.
12. The Finance Officer, K.U.
13. The Cash Section, K.U.
14. The University Engineer, K.U.
15. In-charge, Result Publication Section, Dept. of Controller of Examinations, E-Technology Bhawan, K.U.
16. The System-in-Charge, K.U.: With a request to upload the schedule in the University Website.
This notification may kindly be removed from University Website on and from 24-08-2021.

%\‘T\E\R E“AM‘%‘)—‘\SW

Controller of Examinations

©CoNoGORA~WDNE



